OKUL ILETISIMDEN

1 1/30/2020 KULLANILAN CEP 43.8
TELEFONU
KANTIN iCiN NTEPE
2 1/30/2020 11 5300.01
ZUCCACIYE KUZINE FIRIN
3 1/23/2020 | 11842 | OKULKANTININEIGDAS g4
ACILIS UCRETI
4 2/3/2020 | 2020003 | KANTINEICINSESKA 155304
MUHENDISLIK
GELENEKSEL MEZUNIYET
5 12/27/2020 2 PROGRAMI iKRAMI 300
KAPTAN PASTANESI
GELENEKSEL
MEZUNIYET
1/2/202 2 . .
6 /2/2020 6 PROGRAMI IKRAMI 69.95
A101
GELENEKSEL
MEZUNIYET
7 1/2/202 7 . .
/2/2020 PROGRAMI IKRAMI 69.95
A101
EK DERS UCRET
8 1/9/2020 236 PROGRAMIK12BILISIM Ae8s
OKUL ASANSORU BAKIM
9 1/20/2020 40953 100.01
UCRETI URAL ASANSOR
SPORCU OGRENCILER
10 1/10/2020 1 iCIN IKRAM O SES 80
CIGKOFTE
OKUL MUTFAK iCIN
11 1/11/2020 183 MUHTELIF HARCALAR 349
SOK MARKETLER
OGRENCILERIMIZIN KUSU
12 1/14/2020 1 iCIN YEM BDUZU PET GAZ 4
GELENEKSEL MEZUNIYET
13 1/15/2020 26 PROGRAMI iKRAMI 185
TORKU ERDEM
RENKFLESK YER
14 1/15/2020 3561 DOSEMES] 1180
GECIKME BEDELI CL
15 1/27/2020 135272 BOGAZICI FAIZ 4.52
OKUL STOR PERDELERI
16 2/5/2020 441266 TUSPA HALI YIKAMA 3050
17 1/31/2020 | 9aseaz | OKULPERSONELISGK {5 0 66
MOSIP
GELENEKSEL MEZUNIYET
18 1/29/2020 3762 PROGRAMI iKRAMI A101 AL
GELENEKSEL MEZUNIYET
19 1/30/2020 1 PROGRAMI| KAPTAN 425

PASTANESI




20

1/30/2020

497497

21

2/2/2020

341428

iSKi FAiz

PERSONEL MAASI
MUZEYYEN KESKIN
1/2020 MAAS

22

2/2/2020

839502

PERSONEL MAASI
GULNUR GODEK

2324.7

23

2/4/2020

898991

PERSONEL MAASI D
MEHMET KURTUL

24

2/5/2020

531305

OGRENCI-VELI
ILETiISIMINDE
KUULLANILAN OKUL CEP
TEL FATURASI

25

2/4/2020

20200000

KUTUPHANEMIiZN
ZENGINLESTIRLMESI iCiN
iCIN KITAP ALIMI AYISIGI

26

1/31/2020

53

GELENEKSEL MEZUNIYET
PROGRAMI iKRAMI
EKOMAR

27

1/31/2020

GELENEKSEL MEZUNIYET
PROGRAMI iKRAMI
KAPTAN PASTANESI

28

2/1/2020

GELENEKSEL MEZUNIYET
PROGRAMI
iKRAMITOPTAN GIDA

29

2/3/2020

824483

BAHCEDE BULUNAN
HOPARLORU iCiN
TERMAL




